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Faltserien 8, 2020-11-07

Namn

Jimmy Nummelin
Andreas Englund
Henrik Henningsson
Séren Eriksson
Nicolas Axberg
Cecilia Kindwall
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46
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33
27
24

Resultat

35/14
32/13
31/13
29/13
24/12
24/12

Poang



